Preparaat
Notenkraker
Waterral
Goudvink
Ekster

Ekster
Appelvink
Putter
Spitskuifduif
Sperwer
Steenuil

Groene specht

Steenuil
Steenuil
Merel

Merel
Goudhaantje
Zanglijster
Kramsvogel

Kleine vogels

Inzender

Han Broek

Willem van de Wetering
Wim Meijer

Han Broek

Wim Meijer

Ton Dopp

Wim Meijer

Oscar van den Berge
Hans Lier

Willem van de Wetering
Els Rook

Han Monteiro

Han Monteiro

Frans Essers

Frans Essers

Maartje Ampts

Ton D6pp

Barry Hamstra

Punten
72
70
68
67
63
62
62
62
61
60
59
58
55
54
52
50
50
50

Uitslag
3eprijs
E.V.



